
Trenching/ Excavation Permit Fee

$121.33

$162.84

$324.62

$324.62

$121.33

$243.72

$365.06

$324.62

$121.33

$3.76

$2.65

$3.21

$2.65

$56.41

$35.12

x2 permit

x3 permit

$180.00

$50.00

$396.00

$110.00

$594.00

$165.00

$812.08

$1,379.36

$265.00

$360.00

$2,816.44

550  to 1000 feet

EL PASO COUNTY TELECOMMUNICATION PROVIDER FEES

EXCAVATION PERMIT FEES

Excavations less than 100 feet long (no intersection)

Excavations 100 - 500 ft. long (no intersection)

Excavations over 500 ft.

Excavations involving intersections

Boring Permit

Less than 200 feet

200 to 550 feet

Re-Inspection 

Involving intersections

Core/ Soil Samples

PAVEMENT DEGRADATION FEES
Arterial/ Collector Pavement Age 0-5 years (sq. ft.)

Arterial/ Collector Pavement Age 6-20 years (sq. ft.)

Residential Pavement Age 0-5 years (sq. ft.)

Residential Pavement Age 6-20 years (sq. ft.)

Other Fees

Inspection Overtime Fee (per hour)

                                                                                                               Permit Total Fee:  

No permit for the job: <5000 Average Daily Traffic (2nd offense)

No permit for the job (first offense)

No permit for the job (second offense)

TRAFFIC CONTROL PERMIT FEES
>5000 Average Daily Traffic on Affected Street per permit/ setup

<5000 Average Daily Traffic on Affected Street per permit/ setup

Other Applicable Fees

No permit for the job: >5000 Average Daily Traffic

No permit for the job: <5000 Average Daily Traffic

No permit for the job: >5000 Average Daily Traffic (2nd offense)

EXAMPLE PROJECT CALCULATION:
Trenching/excavation:  1120' excavation=($324.62)x2 + ($162.84)=                    

Pavement Deg.:  100 sq. ft. road cut; 7 year old HMA arterial=($2.65)x100= 

Traffic Control  :>5000 traffic w/ 2 setup=($180.00)x2=                                            

Boring:  1740' bore; 2 intersections=($365.06)x2 + ($324.62)x2=                       


