EL PASO COUNTY TELECOMMUNICATION PROVIDER FEES

EL PASO COUNTY TELECOIVIIVIONICATION PROVIDER FEES	
EXCAVATION PERMIT FEES	
Trenching/ Excavation Permit	Fee
Excavations less than 100 feet long (no intersection)	\$121.33
Excavations 100 - 500 ft. long (no intersection)	\$162.84
Excavations over 500 ft.	\$324.62
Excavations involving intersections	\$324.62
Boring Permit	
Less than 200 feet	\$121.33
200 to 550 feet	\$243.72
550 to 1000 feet	\$365.06
Involving intersections	\$324.62
Core/ Soil Samples	\$121.33
PAVEMENT DEGRADATION FEES	
Arterial/ Collector Pavement Age 0-5 years (sq. ft.)	\$3.76
Arterial/ Collector Pavement Age 6-20 years (sq. ft.)	\$2.65
Residential Pavement Age 0-5 years (sq. ft.)	\$3.21
Residential Pavement Age 6-20 years (sq. ft.)	\$2.65
Other Fees	
Inspection Overtime Fee (per hour)	\$56.41
Re-Inspection	\$35.12
No permit for the job (first offense)	x2 permit
No permit for the job (second offense)	x3 permit
TRAFFIC CONTROL PERMIT FEES	
>5000 Average Daily Traffic on Affected Street per permit/ setup	\$180.00
<5000 Average Daily Traffic on Affected Street per permit/ setup	\$50.00
Other Applicable Face	
Other Applicable Fees No page it for the ight > 5000 Average Daily Troffic	¢206.00
No permit for the job: >5000 Average Daily Traffic	\$396.00
No permit for the job: <5000 Average Daily Traffic	\$110.00
No permit for the job: >5000 Average Daily Traffic (2nd offense)	\$594.00
No permit for the job: <5000 Average Daily Traffic (2nd offense)	\$165.00
EXAMPLE PROJECT CALCULATION:	
	Ć012 00
Trenching/excavation: 1120' excavation=(\$324.62)x2 + (\$162.84)=	\$812.08
Boring: 1740' bore; 2 intersections=(\$365.06)x2 + (\$324.62)x2=	\$1,379.36
Pavement Deg.: 100 sq. ft. road cut; 7 year old HMA arterial=(\$2.65)x100= Traffic Control:>5000 traffic w/ 2 setup=(\$180.00)x2=	\$265.00 \$360.00
Permit Total Fee:	\$2,816.44
Terrine Total Fee.	72,010.77